AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE	1	1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4.	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)	
1520	See Block 160	C 24	1SC000334			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	892431		ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 06	010	
SC Oak Ridge Support Center Office of Science - Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 2001 Oak Ridge TN 37831		U P P	PNSO U.S. Department of Energy Pacific Northwest Site Office P.O. Box 350, K9-42 Richland WA 99352			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)			(x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
BATTELLE MEMORIAL INSTITUTE Attn: John Robinson P.O. Box 999 ATTN: John Robinson MSIN K6-46 RICHLAND WA 99352			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE-AC05-76RL01830  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE CWKJEXDG79A7	FACILITY CODE		12/30/2002			
CMUGEVDG / 2H /		ADDI IES TO AME	AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
separate letter or electronic communication which incl RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to each letter or electronic communication makes refere	pies of the amendment; (b) udes a reference to the so RECEIPT OF OFFERS PI change an offer already su nce to the solicitation and t	.) By acknowledging licitation and amer RIOR TO THE HO bmitted , such cha	g receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of ndment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL UR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJI Inge may be made by letter or electronic communic	fer submitted; LEDGEMENT T ECTION OF YC ation, provided	or (c) By O BE OUR	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req	Increase: \$34,703,433.56					
00000-0000-00-000000-00000-0			T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	CODIDED IN IT	EM 44	
	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED THIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT	TO REFLECT THE TO THE AUTHOR	ANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T  E ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes RITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  ORITY OF:			
, , , , , ,	*/	UISA DEND	970.5232-4, "Obligation of	of Funde	<i>"</i>	
	_					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Sis not  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  UEI: CWKJEXDG79A7  Obligation of Department of		n headings, includi	ing solicitation/contract subject matter where feasib	ble.)	(TAS 89	
0318) - Pursuant to Article obligated by the Department \$27,191,530,054.96, an incre change to the terms and cond Payment: Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000 Entity: 000000 Object Class: 0000000 Project: 0000000 WFO 0000000	B-2 of the Sc of Energy is ase of \$34,70 itions of the Allottee: 00 00000 Progra	hedule of increased 3,433.56. subject Report m:	contract DE-AC05-76RL018 from \$27,156,826,621.40 This modification result	30, the to	amount	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ne document referenced in	1	is heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in 1 6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICE Robin G. Whitney			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED		TE SIGNED 1	6B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED	
			Signature on File		01/19/2024	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)			